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REZULTATI ČLANI 1. LIGA
RANK 1 BIB PRIIMEK & IME KLUB 1 2 3 SKUPAJ S.OFF FINALE

1 1 12 10648 ŽNIDERČIČ Matej ZLD TSK ZLD Gorica 24 23 21 68 22

2 1 14 11361 MACUR Anže VRH SD Vrhnika 23 22 21 66 21

3 1 7 10529 ROLIH Sandi IBI TK Ilirska Bistrica 25 20 24 69 18

4 1 24 10699 GRMEK Boris SSE SD Svoboda Sežana 22 23 22 67 18

5 1 28 10043 HLEBŠ Matjaž OLI SD Olimpija 21 24 21 66 17

6 1 23 13825 ŠIMEC Dušan IBI TK Ilirska Bistrica 19 22 23 64 16

7 1 5 11032 ŠFILIGOJ Žan BRD TK Brda 20 21 22 63

8 1 13 10307 ŠFILIGOJ Matej BRD TK Brda 22 21 20 63

9 1 18 10249 PATERNOSTER Miha OLI SD Olimpija 20 20 22 62

10 1 25 10233 VIDRIH Klemen OLI SD Olimpija 19 19 22 60

11 1 6 10882 PLEŠKO Štefan Dominik VRH SD Vrhnika 19 20 20 59

12 1 22 10848 HOZJAN Aleš VRH SD Vrhnika 21 15 20 56

13 1 26 10444 MACUR Igor VRH SD Vrhnika 15 16 20 51



REZULTATI ČLANI 2.LIGA
RANK 2 BIB PRIIMEK & IME KLUB 1 2 3 SKUPAJ S.OFF FINALE

1 2 4 10647 ŽIŽMOND Danjel ZLD TSK ZLD Gorica 22 20 22 64 20

2 2 16 10181 LEŠNIK Miroslav SSE SD Svoboda Sežana 19 21 23 63 17

3 2 9 15178 GRIŽON Mitja KOP LZ Koper 22 21 20 63 17

4 2 15 10393 ŽIGANTE Rok IBI TK Ilirska Bistrica 21 22 21 64 16

5 2 11 11395 AJTNIK Mihael KAM SD Kamnik 21 21 22 64 15

6 2 41 13882 DEBEVC Sebastjan VRH SD Vrhnika 19 20 23 62 14

7 2 35 11033 HORAČEK Dario IBI TK Ilirska Bistrica 22 19 20 61

8 2 31 11735 HLEBŠ Nejc OLI SD Olimpija 20 21 19 60

9 2 30 15599 HOMAR Matjaž OLI SD Olimpija 22 15 22 59

10 2 19 10337 STARC Andrej KAM SD Kamnik 20 20 19 59

11 2 36 10652 DELORENZO Robert OLI SD Olimpija 20 22 17 59

12 2 10 14214 MIHELIČ Branko OLI SD Olimpija 18 18 22 58

13 2 1 710930 LAZAR Diego KOP LZ Koper 21 20 17 58

14 2 38 15917 RADIŠIČ Andrej SSE SD Svoboda Sežana 22 17 18 57

15 2 34 13483 FURLAN Alen VRH SD Vrhnika 17 18 21 56

16 2 20 15898 KREŠEVEC Ugo ZLD TSK ZLD Gorica 18 20 18 56

17 2 17 15180 SIROTIČ Valter KOP LZ Koper 21 17 18 56

18 2 2 15188 PIRJEVEC Samo OLI SD Olimpija 21 18 16 55

19 2 27 15987 BOLE Aleš SSE SD Svoboda Sežana 19 18 17 54

20 2 8 15918 BENČINA Beno SSE SD Svoboda Sežana 19 14 19 52

21 2 32 15484 BURJA Tia KAM SD Kamnik 16 18 18 52

22 2 40 15503 MIHELIČ Nejc VRH SD Vrhnika 19 15 18 52

23 2 21 10306 DEBENJAK Urban BRD TK Brda 21 13 18 52

24 2 37 10445 ŠKOF Ferdinand VRH SD Vrhnika 18 19 15 52

25 2 3 10186 BURJA Bojan KAM SD Kamnik 16 15 20 51

26 2 33 10646 MREVLJE Ljubo ZLD TSK ZLD Gorica 17 19 15 51

27 2 29 15614 ŽNIDERČIČ Jan ZLD TSK ZLD Gorica 17 17 16 50

28 2 39 15187 PUC Anže SSE SD Svoboda Sežana 13 18 16 47



REZULTATI MLADINCI
RANK J BIB PRIIMEK & IME KLUB 1 2 3 SKUPAJ S.OFF FINALE

1 J 32 15484 BURJA Tia KAM SD Kamnik 16 18 18 52

2 J 29 15614 ŽNIDERČIČ Jan ZLD TSK ZLD Gorica 17 17 16 50
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7 10529 ROLIH Sandi TK Ilirska Bistrica 25 20 24 69

15 10393 ŽIGANTE Rok TK Ilirska Bistrica 21 22 21 64

23 13825 ŠIMEC Dušan TK Ilirska Bistrica 19 22 23 64

12 10648 ŽNIDERČIČ Matej TSK ZLD Gorica 24 23 21 68

4 10647 ŽIŽMOND Danjel TSK ZLD Gorica 22 20 22 64

20 15898 KREŠEVEC Ugo TSK ZLD Gorica 18 20 18 56

24 10699 GRMEK Boris SD Svoboda Sežana 22 23 22 67

16 10181 LEŠNIK Miroslav SD Svoboda Sežana 19 21 23 63

8 15918 BENČINA Beno SD Svoboda Sežana 19 14 19 52

14 11361 MACUR Anže SD Vrhnika 23 22 21 66

6 10882 PLEŠKO Štefan Dominik SD Vrhnika 19 20 20 59

22 10848 HOZJAN Aleš SD Vrhnika 21 15 20 56

5 11032 ŠFILIGOJ Žan TK Brda 20 21 22 63

13 10307 ŠFILIGOJ Matej TK Brda 22 21 20 63

21 10306 DEBENJAK Urban TK Brda 21 13 18 52

9 15178 GRIŽON Mitja LZ Koper 22 21 20 63

1 710930 LAZAR Diego LZ Koper 21 20 17 58

17 15180 SIROTIČ Valter LZ Koper 21 17 18 56

18 10249 PATERNOSTER Miha SD Olimpija 20 20 22 62

10 14214 MIHELIČ Branko SD Olimpija 18 18 22 58

2 15188 PIRJEVEC Samo SD Olimpija 21 18 16 55

11 11395 AJTNIK Mihael SD Kamnik 21 21 22 64

19 10337 STARC Andrej SD Kamnik 20 20 19 59

3 10186 BURJA Bojan SD Kamnik 16 15 20 51
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